
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Mar-18

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ DATE OF 

OPENING NAME OF COMPANY

B-BBEE LEVEL
TOTAL POINTS AWARDED 

(100.00) AMOUNT AWARDED 

EXCLUDING VAT

DIC0023457

SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF ACCESS CONTROL TO PAARL WASTE WATER TREAMENT 

WORKS 25/01/2018 YANDA SECURITY SERVICES
1 100

R 27 748.00

DIC0023460 PREVENTATIVE MAINTNANCE AT SARON WWTW 25/01/2018 WATER SOLUTIONS SA 2 98 R10 850.00

DIC0023751

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF HORIZONTAL TANKS, INCLUDING ALL FITTINGS BALL VALVES TO 

SUITE OUTLET OPENINGS 25/01/2018 WELLINGTON PAINT & HARDWARE
1 100

R61 184.21

DCG0010541 SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE DISPOSAL OF RECORDS 1/2/2018 ZETS RECORDS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 4 92 R17 100.00

DFS0004737 VAT APPORTIONMENT REVIEW 2016/2017 FINANCIAL SERVICES 15/02/2018 VAT GUIDE CONSULTING Cc 4 92 R80 000.00

DCG0010643 SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF GOLF T-SHIRTS FOR EMPLOYEE WELLNESS DAY 2018 15/03/2018 BOLAND PROMOTIONS 4 92 R175 437.00


